1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com170
D Series
Heatsink For TO-252, TO-263
and TO-268  devices
Heat d issipat ion
F e at u r e s
•	Increased surface areas by 3 times therefore  ther-
mal performance up to 300% over the aluminum

Land Patterns
Land Patterns for D, D2 and D3
ordering informationTape and Reel
Reel diameter: 13.00” (330.00mm)
200 pcs. per
Standard part numbers For D Series
Part Number	 Description	 Packaging	 Weight
DV-T263-101E	 for D2 pack, degreased	 Bulk	 3.8 g
DA-T263-101E 	 for D2 pack, black anodized	 Bulk 	 3.8 g
DV-T263-101E-TR 	 for D2 pack, degreased	 Reel	 3.8 g
DA-T263-101E-TR 	 for D2 pack, black anodized	 Reel	 3.8 g
DV-T268-101E	 for D3 pack, degreased	 Bulk 	 4.1 g
DA-T268-101E 	 for D3 pack, black anodized	 Bulk  	 4.1 g
DV-T268-101E-TR 	 for D3 pack, degreased	 Reel 	 4.1 g
DA-T268-101E-TR 	 for D3 pack, black anodized	 Reel 	 4.1 g
DV-T263-201E	 for D or D2 pack, degreased	 Bulk
DA-T263-201E 	 for D or D2 pack, black anodized	 Bulk
DV-T263-201E-TR 	 for D or D2 pack, degreased	 Reel
DA-T263-201E-TR 	 for D or D2 pack, black anodized	 Reel
DV-T268-301E	 for D3 pack, degreased	 Bulk
DA-T268-301E 	 for D3 pack, black anodized	 Bulk
DV-T268-301E-TR 	 for D3 pack, degreased	 Reel
DA-T268-301E-TR 	 for D3 pack, black anodized	 Reel
DV-T263-301E 	 for D2 pack, degreased	 Bulk
DA-T263-301E 	 for D2 pack, black anodized	 Bulk
DV-T263-301E-TR 	 for D2 pack, degreased	 Reel
DA-T263-301E-TR	 for D2 pack, black anodized	 Reel
	 Style 10	 Style 20	 Style 30
D0	 1.55mm	 1.5mm	 1.5mm
K0	 10.5mm	 12.20mm	 11.50mm